DE VLI EGERSCLUB KORTEMARK

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33288)

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

124473- 22
124473- 22
134247-96
124473- 22
127319-55
127319-55
127319-55
124473- 22
303031-03
124473- 22
185971- 22
176727-90
176727-90
124473- 22
127319-55
124473- 22
127319-55
260941- 11

VANDEPCELE E. & V.
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
VANSEVENANT RAYMOND
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
TEMPELAERE GABRI EL
TEMPELAERE GABRI EL
TEMPELAERE GABRI EL
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
DAVID CHRI S
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
GCEMAERE Al ME
VERDUYN ERI C
VERDUYN ERI C
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
TEMPELAERE GABRI EL
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
TEMPELAERE GABRI EL
VELVAERT ROGER

WERKEN 12
WERKEN 12
KORTEMA 6
WERKEN 12
| CHTEGE 6
| CHTEGE 6
| CHTEGE 6
WERKEN 12
| CHTEGE 3
WERKEN 12
HANDZAM 3
G TS 5
G TS 5
VERKEN
| CHTEGE 6
VERKEN
| CHTEGE 6
TORHOUT 1
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Ri ng
Bague

303361112
303282415
305632316
303361612
303693111
303354712
300872114
300940314
305805916
303289315
305584016
303537115
306916915
300941914
303353412
315143009
313641211
301841315

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33288)

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

260480- 35
126721- 39
216452- 45
121392- 45
124473- 22
216452- 45
102963- 46
124473- 22
301027- 36
301027- 36
124473- 22
260480- 35
143166-91
143166- 91
185971- 22
134247- 96
121392- 45
185971- 22
185971- 22
121392- 45
124473- 22
126721- 39
126721- 39
126721- 39
102963- 46
185971- 22
102963- 46
121392-45
260480- 35
185971- 22
124473- 22
124473- 22
124473- 22
185971- 22
185971- 22
124473- 22
143166-91
102963- 46
124473- 22
124473- 22
102963- 46
185971- 22
301027- 36
124473- 22
124473- 22
143166-91

HOORELBEKE M CHEL
DE MAREE ROGER
MESSI AEN PAUL

DE MEULENAERE ROGER
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
MESSI AEN PAUL

DEW LDE W LLY
VANDEPCELE E. & V.

PLATTEEUW KURT & RAF
PLATTEEUW KURT & RAF

VANDEPCELE E. & V.
HOORELBEKE M CHEL
VERGOTE MARC
VERGOTE MARC
GCOEMAERE Al VE
VANSEVENANT RAYMOND
DE MEULENAERE ROGER
GCEMAERE Al VE
GCEMAERE Al ME

DE MEULENAERE ROGER
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
DE MAREE ROGER

DE MAREE ROGER

DE MAREE ROCER

DEW LDE W LLY
GCEMAERE Al ME

DEW LDE WLLY

DE MEULENAERE ROGER
HOORELBEKE M CHEL
GCEMAERE Al VE
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
GCEMAERE Al ME
GCEMAERE Al ME
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
VERGOTE MARC

DEW LDE W LLY
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
DEW LDE W LLY
GCEMAERE Al VE
PLATTEEUW KURT &
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
VANDEPCELE E. & V.
VERGOTE MARC
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HANDZAM
HANDZAM
HANDZAM
KORTEMA 6
G TS 5
HANDZAM
WERKEN

VERKEN

VERKEN

HANDZAM
HANDZAM
VERKEN

KORTEMA 9
HANDZAM
VERKEN

WERKEN

HANDZAM
HANDZAM
RUMBEKE 5
VERKEN
VERKEN
KORTEMA 9

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc
3 81196
3 81847
3 80369
3 83498
11 85387
2 2
10 82448
2 2
1 75019
2 2
12 3
5 2
4 83420
2 2
6 86888
2 85330
4 2
9 2
4 3
5 3
15 4
6 2
2 3
4 4
12 2
5 4
11 3
2 4
1 3
14 5
7 5
5 6
9 7
13 6
11 7
16 8
9 3
3 4
14 9
1 10
5 5
12 8
3 3
13 11
21 12
6 4

307380117
312178017
307419217
307438917
307285117
307418917
307393017
307290217
311711317
406219117
307281417
307383517
307373017
307372917
307105917
307163317
307438117
307103317
307106017
307437517
307284517
312181517
312181417
312181317
307394017
307101317
307394517
307436217
305732017
307104717
307287017
307292117
307292617
307102417
307100817
307283417
307372317
307391017
307284017
307283017
307395117
307106217
311706017
307291317
307290517
307371017



47 124473-22 VANDEPCELE E. & V. VWERKEN 22 19 13 307292217 14.52020 1185. 3818 47
48 301027-36 PLATTEEUW KURT & RAF RUMBEKE 5 4 4 311727517 14.43330 1180.4721 48
49 185971-22 GOEMAERE Al ME HANDZAM 16 3 9 307103817 14.53400 1179.4751 49
50 185971-22 GOEMAERE Al ME HANDZAM 16 10 10 307107417 14.54060 1172.5776 50
51 124473-22 VANDEPCELE E. & V. WERKEN 22 22 14 307291617 14.54470 1141.7918 51
52 124473-22 VANDEPCELE E. & V. WERKEN 22 8 15 307285817 14.55320 1130. 4545 52
53 260480- 35 HOORELBEKE M CHEL G TS 5 2 4 307382317 14.51510 1130. 0765 53
54 260941-11 WELVAERT ROGER TORHOUT 6 4 87241 300355317 14.58450 1107. 8222 54
55 124473-22 VANDEPCELE E. & V. WERKEN 22 3 16 307286717 14.57080 1107.0052 55

56 185971-22 GOEMAERE Al ME HANDZAM 16 15 11 307106717 14.59310 1092. 7017 56



